
PMEA 2022-2023 ONLINE Audition Dates

HARP

AUDITION REPERTOIRE: available online - Friday 5/27/2022

ONLINE AUDITION DATES: Monday 10/10/22 - Monday at NOON 11/7/22

JUDGING: Wednesday 11/9/22 - Monday at NOON 11/21/22

ANNOUNCEMENT: WEDNESDAY  11/23/22 - POSTED ONLINE

JAZZ

AUDITION REPERTOIRE: available online - TBD (August 2022)

ONLINE AUDITION DATES: Tuesday 11/8/22- Wednesday 1/4/23

JUDGING: Friday 1/6/23- Tuesday 1/24/23

ANNOUNCEMENT: Wednesday 2/1/23-  POSTED ONLINE

CONCERT BAND/WIND ENSEMBLE At- Large - Piccolo, Eb Soprano Clarinet, Double Bass

AUDITION REPERTOIRE: available online - Monday 9/12/2022

ONLINE AUDITION DATES:Monday 2/13/23 (after District BAND)- Monday at NOON  2/20/23.

JUDGING : Wednesday 2/22/23- Monday 3/6 at NOON

ANNOUNCEMENT to District Presidents via email : Wednesday 3/8/23 (before Reg. Orch.)

ORCHESTRA At- Large- Piccolo, English Horn (Oboe), Bass Clarinet , Contrabassoon- if needed

AUDITION REPERTOIRE: available online - Monday 9/12/2022

ONLINE AUDITION DATES:Monday 2/13/23 (after District BAND)- Monday at NOON  2/20/23.

JUDGING: Wednesday 2/22/23- Monday 3/6/23 at NOON.

ANNOUNCEMENT to District Presidents via email : Wednesday 3/8/23 (before Region Orch.)

Students who have submitted an At-Large Application for ANY Ensemble and are accepted to the

All-State Ensembles as “At Large”, must accept the At-Large position. This may result in

personnel changes from the Region to the All-State Concert Band, Wind Ensemble and

Orchestra.

ACCOMPANIST

AUDITION REPERTOIRE: available online - Monday 9/12/2022

ONLINE AUDITION DATES: Monday 1/16/23 (after District Chorus)- Monday at NOON

1/23/23.

JUDGING: Wednesday 1/25/23- Monday at NOON 2/6/23

ANNOUNCEMENT to District Presidents via email : Wednesday 2/22/23 (before Region

Chorus)


